
Articole reconditionare foisor

I.D.: 82928216

Data publicarii	29.05.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2 44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 612,81 RON - 612,81 RON

Descriere: Lac kober 2.5l 3x67.23=201.69 - Diluant 1l 6x13.03=78.18 - Pensule 4x 7.98=31.92 - Surub 6*60 15x0.34=5.1 - Zavor 2x18.49=36.98 - Roata roaba 2x61.34=122.68 - Balamale sudabile 10*100 6x14.29=85.74 - Surub rigips 45 1x50.42=50.42 total 612.81
